Hey Palaniappan, here's your driverreceipt

Payment Details

Pickup Charges
Driver Additions*
Base Fare
Waiting Charges

Distance Fare

Final Amount Paid

Ride Details

Driver Name

License Plate

® 5:27AM

Forride takenon
Thu, 5th Sep

2170

<10.0
<10.0
330.0
1.5
3118.0

2170

Ride ID: TyK7IAEzuP

DARSHAN
KAOTAP7509

| KSR Bengaluru City Junction, Gubbi Thotadappa Rd, K.S.R Railway Station Entry, Sevashrama,

| Bengaluru, Karnataka 560023

|
® 5.51AM

Racold Thermo Pvt Ltd, 42nd Cross Road, 8th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

*Drivers may optionally request 10% of base fare (rounded to nearest Rs.10) to cover other factors like

traffic, chances of return trip etc.

Additional charges may be applicable when driver is near pickup location.



